
INSTALLATION MANUAL
220-240V

BuzziLight Mono
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E27

Max. 60W

Excluded

Technical info

Environmental Protection
Waste electrical products should not be disposed of with household 
waste. Please recycle where facilities exist. Check with your Local 
Authority or retailer for recycling advice.
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Included BuzziLight Mono XL       p.14

2x

2x

2x

1x

2x

2x
M6



5

OFF1

BuzziLight Mono
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BuzziLight Mono XL 
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